
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 30 June 2013

Rupees

Banks Students Loans approved - 15 April to 30 June 2013 Amount outstanding as at end-June 2013

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government 

Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 2,632,400                         1,078,400                                 388,304,681                    669,650                           

2 Barclays Bank PLC -                                    -                                            -                                   -                                  

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 1,200,000                         -                                            1,200,000                        -                                  

4 Bank of Baroda -                                    -                                            -                                   -                                  

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                    -                                            -                                   -                                  

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 15,198,000                       335,000                                    237,711,678                    -                                  

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                    -                                            -                                   -                                  

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 9,040,000                         1,045,000                                 178,045,009                    -                                  

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée -                                    -                                            966,513                           -                                  

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                    -                                            -                                   -                                  

11 Bank One Limited 2,200,000                         -                                            30,319,946                      -                                  

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                                    62,340                                      -                                   -                                  

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd -                                    -                                            16,430,000                      -                                  

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                    122,500                                    -                                   18,000                             

TOTAL 30,270,400                       2,643,240                                 852,977,827                    687,650                           

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 25 July 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

26-July-13


